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20/7/2023 | Thu & m 4:29 |5:52 |12:14 | 3:37 | 6:38
21/7/12023| Fri i 4:29 |5:52 |12:15 | 3:37 | 6:38
22/7/2023 | Sat § 4:30 |5:52 |12:15 3:36 | 6:37
23/7/2023 |Sun | #§ " udnsigieinagainmaniySimuga 430 552 12:153:36 |6:37
24/7/2023|Mon i Shugihfismichoimigmidhutiaaawat 4:31 553 [12:15 3:36 |6:37
25/7/2023 | Tue 4:31|5:53 [12:15|3:35 | 6:37
26/7/2023 \Wed | 0 Ao “wd%smﬁm"tmﬁﬁnmﬁnlﬁjmnnﬁ% 4:31 |5:53 |12:15 | 3:35 | 6:37
27/7/2023 | Thu & | 90™ qufwoa9tismnm: tmﬁﬁmnﬁnlmmnnﬁsm&a 4:32 |5:53 [12:15 |3:34 | 6:37
28/7/2023| Fri ] rgm;gn syl slaa [4:32 [5:53 |12:15 | 3:34 | 6:36
29/7/2023 | Sat | gud9osd ismnmupaiaminiymangiesd 4:32 554 12:15/3:34 6:36
30/7/2023 | Sun | #§ A gﬁﬁs:mmsaﬁmn 4:33 |5:54 12:15 |3:33 |6:36
31/7/2023|Mon g ¥ 1G] 4:33 |5:54 [12:14 | 3:33 | 6:36
1/8/2023 | Tue 4:33 |5:54 [12:14 |3:32 |6:35
2/8/2023 Wed | ) mg@:m{p 4:34 |5:54 |12:14 3:32 | 6:35
3/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:34 |5:54 |12:14 1 3:31 | 6:35
4/8/2023| Fri ] 0 4:34 |5:55 |12:14 1 3:30 | 6:34
5/8/2023| Sat § 4:34 |5:55 12:14 |3:30 | 6:34
6/8/2023 Sun 4:35 |5:55 12:14 |3:29 | 6:34
7/8/2023 |Mon 4:35 |5:55 [12:14 |3:28 |6:33
8/8/2023 | Tue 4:35 |5:55 [12:14 |3:28 |6:33
9/8/2023 Wed | 1§ simii Rifsmnf 4:36 |5:55 |12:14 | 3:27 |6:32
10/8/2023 | Thu ) 4:36 |5:55 |12:13 | 3:26 |6:32
11/8/2023 | Fri ] 4:36 |5:55 12:13 |3:26 | 6:32
12/8/2023| Sat § ghuw 4:36 |5:56 |12:13 |3:25 |6:31
13/8/2023 | Sun 4:37 |5:56 |12:13 |3:24 | 6:31
14/8/2023 Mon 4:37 |5:56 |12:13 13:23 | 6:30
15/8/2023 | Tue 4:37 |5:56 |12:13 13:22 | 6:30
16/8/2023 Wed | 0 9 4:37 |5:56 |12:12 13:21 | 6:29
17/8/2023 | Thu 5| of 5 4:37 |5:56 |12:12 3:20 | 6:29
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20/8/2023 | Sun HSIN U URIRShMIG MRSyt |4:38 |5:56 |12:113:18 6:27 | 7:38
21/8/2023 | Mon ismicholmigmBiShuvinanuAT 4:38 556 12:113:16 |6:27 | 7:37
22/8/2023| Tue 4:38 |5:56 |12:113:15 |6:26 | 7:37
23/8/2023|Wed | ) GhugihfismichormnBiRhutinin AT |4:39 |5:56 [12:11|3:15 | 6:26 | 7:36
24/8/2023 Thu 4:39 |5:56 |12:10 | 3:15 |6:25 | 7:35
25/8/2023| Fri ] 4:39 |5:56 |12:10| 3:15 |6:25 |7:35
26/8/2023| sat 4:39 |5:56 |12:10 | 3:16 |6:24 |7:34
271812023 Sun 4:39 |5:56 |12:10|3:16 |6:23 |7:33
28/8/2023 | Mon 4:39 |5:56 |12:09 | 3:16 |6:23 |7:33
29/8/2023 | Tue | HY | Ghugithd welafamianAnaswiniit 4:39 |5:56 |12:09 |3:16 | 6:22 |7:32
30/8/2023|Wed | 1)  (lwemprsdian, §ﬂH§IfﬂﬁfSﬁSIhiLm:fsmimﬁ%S 4:39 |5:56 |12:09 | 3:17 |6:22 | 7:31
31/8/2023 | Thu 4:40 |5:56 |12:08 | 3:17 |6:21 |7:30
1/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:40 |5:56 |12:08 | 3:17 |6:20 |7:30
2/9/2023  Sat 4:40 |5:56 |12:08 | 3:17 |6:20 | 7:29
3/9/2023 | Sun 4:40 |5:56 |12:07 | 3:17 |6:19 |7:28
4/9/2023 Mon 4:40 |5:56 |12:07 | 3:17 |6:19 |7:28
5/9/2023 | Tue ] 4:40 |5:56 |12:07 | 3:18 |6:18 |7:27 | &
6/9/2023 \Wed | ) 4:40 |5:56 [12:06 |3:18 |6:17 |7:26
7/9/2023 | Thu 4:40 |5:56 |12:06 | 3:18 |6:17 |7:25
8/9/2023 | Fri J 4:40 |5:56 [12:06 |3:18 |6:16 |7:25
9/9/2023 | Sat 4:40 |5:56 |12:05 | 3:18 |6:15 |7:24
10/9/2023 Sun G 4:40 |5:56 [12:05 |3:18 |6:15 |7:23
11/9/2023 Mon 4:40 |5:56 [12:05 |3:18 |6:14 |7:23
12/9/2023 | Tue 4:40 |5:56 |12:04 | 3:18 [6:13 | 7:22 | &
13/9/2023 \Wed | 1] 4:40 |5:56 |12:04 | 3:18 |6:13 | 7:21
14/9/2023 | Thu cnéf?[gmmi?u 4:40 |5:56 |12:04 | 3:18 |6:12 |7:20
15/9/2023 | Fri A lf%ﬁf‘?‘ﬁ@&fa, Ghugithd TS{UthAUIRW] |4:40 |5:56 [12:03 |3:18 |6:11 | 7:20
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20/9/2023|Wed | ) 4:40 |5:56 |12:013:18 |6:08
21/9/2023 | Thu B e ghugimfiswimn 4:40 |5:56 |12:013:18 | 6:07
22/9/2023 | Fri ] 4:40 |5:55 |12:01 | 3:18 | 6:07
23/9/2023 | Sat 1 Ghugihd Ismeanagn 4:40 |5:55 |12:00 | 3:18 | 6:06
24/9/2023 | Sun | ReupmesBiBIgseRm(988m) 4:40 5:55 12:00 3:18  6:05
25/9/2023 Mon 4:40 |5:55 [12:00 | 3:18 | 6:05
26/9/2023  Tue §hugithd yudmagwigif 4:40 |5:55 11:59| 3:17 |6:04
27/9/2023 Wed | 0 §higausinninniAng 4:40 |5:55 |11:59 | 3:17 | 6:03
28/9/2023 | Thu B 9a™ | Muhammad's Bithday AN &EUNS 5% s o 44| 4:40 |5:55 111:59 | 3:17 | 6:03

29/9/2023| Fri | & W tuetanmie 4:40 |5:55 | 11:58 | 3:17 | 6:02
30/9/2023 | Sat m8cm s, Fhavyighaninna/Ghuniiungiing |4:40 |5:55 [11:58 |3:17 |6:01
1/10/2023 | Sun §hugithfugagoe 4:40 |5:55 |11:58 | 3:17 | 6:01
2/10/2023 Mon ol Ghagdiananm/Shugihimsiduiin 440 555 11:57 | 3:17 |6:00
3/10/2023 | Tue 4:40 |5:55 |11:57 | 3:17 | 5:59

4/10/2023 Wed | ¥ 4:40 |5:55 |11:57 | 3:16 | 5:59
5/10/2023  Thu i §ﬁL§mLﬁ]smﬁﬁ§1mﬁ 4:40 |5:55 |11:57 | 3:16 |5:58
6/10/2023| Fri j 4:40 |5:55 |11:56 | 3:16 | 5:58
7/10/2023 | Sat 4:40 |5:55 |11:56 |3:16 | 5:57
8/10/2023 | Sun 4:40 |5:55 |11:56 | 3:16 | 5:56
9/10/2023 |Mon 4:40 |5:55 |11:55 | 3:16 | 5:56
10/10/2023 | Tue H ,Ghey i 4:40 |5:56 |11:55 |3:15 | 5:55
11/10/2023 Wed |  ©) 9 4:40 |5:56 |11:55 | 3:15 | 5:55
12/10/2023 | Thu 8 (51 BSULRIQ R AR % §6UBIBI/SEMY |4:40 5:56 |11:55 | 3:15 | 5:54
13/10/2023 | Fri ] ﬂﬁi?ﬂﬂj@aﬁ@1510)9ﬁﬁ§1MnLﬁguSU9 4:40 |5:56 |11:54 |3:15 | 5:53
14/10/2023 | sat mslon(gus, &%s;mg%s‘ss@ 4:40 |5:56 |11:54 | 3:15 | 5:53
15/10/2023 Sun | #§ o idaloHage, RESRYESRN 4:40 |5:56 [11:54 | 3:15 | 5:52
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Thu
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20/10/2023

Fri
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Sat
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4:40

5:57

11:53

3:14

5:49

12211012023

Sun

Gsﬁﬁ

4:41

5:57

11:53
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5:49

71411445

23/10/2023

Mon

Ssﬁﬁ

ssgaaRasgmangIRifesies

4:41

5:57

11:52

3:13

5:48

24/10/2023

Tue

f | Ghapminiumnd/gha ﬁfn] Sidwshnning

4:41

5:57

11:52

3:13

5:48

25/10/2023

Wed

" siningaigumiviaang

antujntrBusagma

4:41

5:57

11:52

3:13

5:48

26/10/2023

Thu
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4:41
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3:13
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27/10/2023

Fri
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11:52
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28/10/2023

Sat
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4:41

5:58

11:52

3:13

5:46

29/10/2023

Sun

| ostabiempeno N Rk sRs A
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5:58

11:52

3:13
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Mon
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5:58

11:52

3:13
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Tue
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4:41

5:59

11:52

3:12
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4:42

5:59

11:52

3:12

5:45

2/11/2023

Thu

Shugiaugisanmaefigagusitduganidans

4:42

5:59

11:52

3:12

5:45

3111/2023

Fri

4:42

5:59

11:52

3:12

5:45

4/11/2023

Sat

4:42

6:00

11:52

3:12

5:44

5/11/2023

Sun
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6:00
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12.DEC/ g‘f i Fajr |Syuru Zuuhur Asr Maghrib JAMADILAWAL
15/11/2023 Wed | 0 | {om 4:45 |6:03 | 11:53 | 3:12 | 5:43 |6:54 | elxy )|
16/11/2023 | Thu 8 @™ GhHgihA MR GAGNSAISTNAAMINA| 4:45 |6:04 |11:53 | 3:12 | 5:42
1711/2023 | Fri | &R 4:45 6:04 11:53 | 3:12 | 5:42
18/11/2023  Sat 4:46 |6:05 11:53 | 3:13 | 5:42
19/11/2023 | Sun | #& §hushaninnng 4:46 |6:05 |11:54 | 3:13 | 5:42
20/11/2023 Mon ghamianan 4:46 16:06 |11:54 | 3:13 | 5:42
21/11/2023 | Tue fim @nﬁﬁnmnﬁismmﬂﬁﬁﬁSiﬂiLm:ﬁnaimgfimﬁ/ﬁng:smgs’ﬁﬁnmnﬁ 4:47 |6:06 |11:54 | 3:13 |5:43
22/11/2023 \Wed |  §) 4:47 6:07 |11:54 | 3:13 | 5:43
23/11/2023| Thu 8 99 FhusSwuians 4:47 |6:07 |11:55 | 3:13 | 5:43
24/11/2023 | Fri ] 4:48 |6:07 |11:55 |3:13 | 5:43
25/11/2023| Sat ol Shagih B ismioOmarfvinpilie 448 6:08 11:55|3:14 | 543
26/11/2023 | Sun ERNSREBRNHSH 4:48 6:08 |11:55 | 3:14 | 5:43
27/11/2023 |Mon siIRNEBRS asasiesie 4:49 6:09 11:56 | 3:14 | 5:43
28/11/2023 | Tue 5555588 MEEliE S sueige 449 6:09 1156 | 3:14 | 543
29/11/2023|Wed | 0 Ghagithf anudmathywivthastigiajs 4:50 6:10 |11:56 |3:15 | 5:43
30/11/2023| Thu ] nfanitgumivinaaniujudulvgagms 4:50 6:11 11:57 315 | 5:44
1/12/2023 | Fri ] Shiwelutlmtaiianiong 4:50 |6:1111:57 | 3:15 | 5:44
2/12/2023 | sat suidinGed iguifniandyauiufig Snaninum 451 6:12(11:58 |3:15 5:44
3/12/2023 | Sun §hﬁsﬁmiﬁﬁnmnﬁ(m@hﬁgsmﬁnquﬁmﬁmmfﬁn 4:516:12 [11:58 | 3:16 | 5:44
4/12/2023 |Mon Ghuginf isnmi 4:52 6:13 11:58 | 3:16 | 5:45
51212023 Tue i Rann/@h S anginRnpnonfigSigRuiiugy | 4:52 6:13 |11:59 | 3:16 |5:45
6/12/2023 Wed | 0 4:53 |6:14 |11:59 |3:17 | 5:45
7/12/2023 | Thu i FhinmasIANin Heithd 4:53 |6:14 12:00 |3:17 | 5:46
8/12/2023| Fri | & 4:54 16:1512:00 | 3:18 |5:46
9/12/2023| Sat GhiusiaSuininninyw s 4:54 16:1512:01 |3:18 | 5:46
10/12/2023 | Sun 4:55|6:16 |12:01 | 3:18 | 5:47
11/12/2023 | Mon v ; 4:55|6:16 |12:01 |3:19 | 5:47
12/12/2023| Tue 9 i AN 4:56 6:17 |12:02 | 3:19 | 5:47
13/12/12023 Wed | 1) ; 4:56 6:18 [12:02 | 3:20 | 5:48
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5:04 16:25 [12:10 | 3:27 | 5:55

29/12/2023

Fri

fud Ghsiunmwags-nus
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14/2/2024 Wed | ) / 5:11|6:28 |12:22|3:43 | 6:17 i
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23/2/2024| Fri | &y 5:09 6:25 |12:21|3:42 | 6:19
24/2/2024 | Sat § it 52,6 ank; 5:08 6:24 |12:21|3:42 |6:19
25/2/2024|Sun | #0§ 5:08 6:24 |12:21|3:42 |6:19
26/2/2024 Mon |  G§ 5:07 6:23 |12:21|3:42 |6:19
27/2/2024 Tue | HY 5:07 6:23 |12:21|3:42 16:19
28/2/2024 \Wed | § 5:07 |6:22 |12:21 |3:41 | 6:20
29/2/2024 | Thu & 5:06 6:22 |12:20 | 3:41 |6:20
11312024 | Fri ] ghmsmutiiaianiang 5:06 6:21 [12:20 | 3:41 |6:20
21312024/ sat 5:05 6:21 |12:20 | 3:40 |6:20
3/3/2024 Sun Fhiginnd/Ghapipninninng 5:05 |6:20 |12:20 |3:40 | 6:20
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Wed| ) 4:54 |4:59 |6:14 12:17|3:36 | 6:21 |7:29
Thu | d 4:54 |4:59 |6:14 12:17|3:36 | 6:21 |7:29
Fri | & i gu Shpwgpmimigtieiafmunisisnme 4:53 |4:58 |6:13 [12:17 |3:35 |6:21 | 7:29
16/3/2024  Sat § 4:52 |4:57 |6:13 |12:16 | 3:35 | 6:21 | 7:29
17/3/2024  Sun 4:52 |4:57 6:12 12:16|3:34 | 6:21 | 7:29
18/3/2024 | Mon 4:51 |4:56 |6:11 12:16|3:34 | 6:21 | 7:29
19/3/2024 | Tue 4:51 |4:56 |6:11 12:16|3:33 | 6:21 | 7:29
20/3/2024 \Wed | ©) R GhugI A ISayAvR/Ghmanmii |4:50 |4:55 |6:10 [12:153:32 |6:21 | 7:29
21/3/2024 | Thu B 9w | SwginAimadatssmAntinsmiuitgiaes |4:49 |4:54 |6:09 12:15 |3:32 | 6:21 | 7:29
22/3/12024 | Fri ] ghianianndn Shenlwy 4:49 |4:54 |6:09 [12:15 3:31 |6:21 | 7:29
23/3/2024  sat § il FhATmInanUd AANINA  |4:48 4:53 [6:08 |12:14 | 3:31 | 6:21 |7:29
24/3/2024 Sun S g 4:47 |4:52 |6:08 12:14|3:30 | 6:21 |7:29
25/3/2024 \Mon ol 4:47 |4:52 |6:07 [12:14 13:29 |6:21 | 7:29
26/3/2024  Tue 4:46 |4:51 [6:06 [12:13|3:29 |6:21 | 7:29
27/3/2024 Wed | 1) 4:45 | 4:50 |6:06 |12:13 | 3:28 |6:21 |7:29
28/3/2024  Thu ] $ ' Sls 58l Js3 4:45 | 4:50 |6:05 [12:13 |3:27 | 6:21 |7:29
29/3/2024 | Fri i 4:44 |4:49 |6:04 |12:133:27 |6:21 |7:29
30/3/2024 | Sat § 4:43 |4:48 |6:04 |12:123:26 |6:21 | 7:30
31/3/2024 Sun 4:43 |4:48 |6:03 |12:123:25 |6:21 | 7:30
1/4/2024 Mon qubndonsimsgapeiuinamaniio |4:42 447 |6:03 |12:12|3:25 |6:21 |7:30
2/4/12024 Tue FmIwNERGRgESuRAnInNA 441 446 6:02 [12:11|3:24 |6:21 |7:30
3/4/2024 Wed | 0 4:41|4:46 |6:01 |12:113:23 |6:21 | 7:30
4/4/2024 Thu Iﬁﬁiéﬂ,‘?ﬁﬁgifﬂﬁgs§ﬂﬁ§ﬁil§1:ghﬁjﬁ§mn§8 4:40 |4:45 |6:01 |12:1113:23 |6:21 | 7:30
5/412024 | Fri ] (nb-ou’w)ﬁ‘ié@:naﬁs sA|Ene (4:39 |4:44 6:00 |12:11|3:22 [6:21 | 7:30
6/4/2024  Sat hugind isfgpaupominAig a§mn |4:38 |4:43 [6:00 12:10|3:21 |6:21 | 7:30
71412024 | Sun §hevemniianimn(sl Fhin:nganianIN |4:38 |4:43 5:59 [12:10 | 3:20 |6:21 | 7:30
81412024 Mon 2lesage, [oinebf(adelhy 47 442 558 1210 3:20 621|730
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13/4/2024  Sat i SREFINS 55855 VG T W 4:39 |5:56 |12:08 | 3:16 | 6:22
14/4/2024 Sun | =8 Wl AEBRYGREFISIBIARNSIE  |4:38 |5:55 1208 | 3:15 | 6:22
15/4/2024 Mon ABBRYSVFIDIBEARNE 437 555 |12:08 |3:14 | 6:22
16/4/2024 | Tue | HY | snegieainne 009dnd 00TNF  |4:37 |5:54 12:08 | 3:14 |6:22
17/4/2024 \Wed | ) 4:36 |5:53 [12:07 | 3:13 | 6:22
18/4/2024 | Thu & 90" 4:35 |5:53 |12:07 | 3:12 | 6:22
19/4/2024| Fri | &R 4:35 |5:52 |12:07 | 3:11 | 6:22
20/4/2024 | Sat ] 4:34 552 [12:07 | 3:11 | 6:22
21/4/2024  Sun ‘ 4:34 |5:51 12:07 | 3:12 | 6:22
22/4/2024 Mon i 4:33 |5:51 12:06 | 3:12 | 6:22
23/4/12024  Tue 4:32 |5:51 12:06 | 3:13 | 6:22
24/4/2024 Wed | 1) ° 4:32 |5:50 |12:06 | 3:14 | 6:23
25/4/2024 | Thu & g ZhAsom fanonn 4:315:50 |12:06 | 3:14 | 6:23
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29/4/2024 Mon 4:29 |5:48 |12:05|3:16 | 6:23
30/4/2024 Tue guiuangMGUMUnRnUNAEIS 428 548 |12:05 3:17 6:23
1/5/2024 Wed | 0 SINRSHBHSIITVBHERONG | 4:28 5:47 12:05 | 3:17 | 6:23
2/5/2024 Thu g 4:27 |5:47 112:05 | 3:18 | 6:24
3/5/2024 | Fri g 0 ghiimnaninamsfaning 4:27 |5:46 |12:05 | 3:18 | 6:24
4/5/2024  Sat 1 ; 4:26 |5:46 [12:05 3:19  6:24
5/5/2024 Sun ° 4:26 |5:46 |12:05|3:19 |6:24
6/5/2024 Mon v 4:25 |5:45 |12:05 | 3:20 |6:24
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4:18 |5:42 |12:06 | 3:31 |6:31

3/6/2024

Mon

n’i §9199mm anyiapdainamandém

4:18 |5:42 |12:06 | 3:32 | 6:31

4/6/2024

Tue

adn dhimagarviiapd ainamnangic

4:18 |5:42 |12:07 |3:32 |6:32

5/6/2024

Wed

fiH
ghuTens i 8 ngithd

4:18 |5:42 |12:07 |3:32 |6:32

6/6/2024

Thu

4:18 |5:42 |12:07 |3:33 |6:32

716/2024

Fri

fi14:18 |5:42 |12:07 |3:33 | 6:33
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

oS a " a
2024 Eosis inpeapEigEsinens 1445
iz - 28 st | b [pae jelilie A1) g
CESTHERISD i fgee | oyaln sl Bl Ay | esyymeeRIgs
Fajr |Syurug Z::hur Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH
lteay, Shuunayghaniong 4:18 |5:42 | 12:07 |3:33 6:33 |7:49 |
4:18 |5:43 | 12:08 |3:34 6:33
10/6/2024 i 4:18 |5:43 | 12:08 |3:34 6:33
11/6/2024 i 4:18 |5:43 | 12:08 |3:34 6:34
12/6/2024 , W FhAAMIAISMIUB RSN UAYAYI 4118 |5:43 | 12:08 |3:35 | 6:34
13/6/2024 & 419 |5:43 | 12:08 |3:35 |6:34
14/6/2024 | Fri ) fin ghismivigamny faniona 4:19 |5:43 [ 12:09 3:35 |6:34
15/6/2024 i ol quBol nYMMERMANSITNT 419 543 | 12:09 |3:35 |6:35
16/6/2024 % Hari Arafah fgnhu) e e pgr | 4:19 |5:44 | 12:09 |3:36 6:35

)
17/6/2024 W  Eidi-adha  fghunung  2¥lps 4:19 544 | 12:09 3:36 6:35
18/6/2024 e | Hari Tasyrikt fgmdafo ) ayidl g 4:19 5:44 | 12:09 |3:36 6:35
19/6/2024 ) | Hari Tasyrik2 fgmadafl ¥ gyl as |4:20 [5:44 | 12:10 | 3:36 |6:36
20/6/2024 & oaf | HariTasyriks fympdndm ¥ s a0 psr 4:20 |5:44 | 12:10 |3:37 |6:36
21/6/2024| Fri | &{ | GhufnwgtsytalEasIA)ugsAANING 420 545 12:10 |3:37 |6:36
22/6/2024 (1 uneREsSepsebs MBSO NRERESURNSNES | 4:20 | 5:45  12:10 | 3:37 6:36
23/6/2024 wiguden Isigotiieguitiioy G na 4:20 545 | 12:11 337 |6:36
24/6/2024 4:21 5:45 [ 12:11 |3:37 |6:37
25/6/2024 o ghumisang 4:21|5:46 | 12:11 |3:38 |6:37
26/6/2024 , Shugicnd el sShmimmeiaaont 421 546 | 12:11 |3:38 |6:37
27/6/2024 i 4:22 |5:46 | 12:11 |3:38 | 6:37
28/6/2024| Fri | w{i qunsanAidannigufananunumashgn |4:22 5:46 | 12:12 |3:38 |6:37
29/6/2024 1 4:22 |5:47 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:37
30/6/2024 G GhuimauHgihA 4:22 |5:47 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:38
11712024 S Y 4:23 5:47 | 12:12 |3:38 |6:38
2/7/2024 X ° 4:23 |5:47 | 12:12 |3:38 | 6:38
31712024 , ° 4:23 |5:48 | 12:13 |3:38 | 6:38
4/7/2024 i 4:24 |5:48 | 12:13 |3:38 |6:38
5/7/2024| Fri | (A Pleasiatgay 4:24 |5:48 | 12:13 |3:38 |6:38
6/7/2024 idalemanas 4:24 |5:48 | 12:13 |3:38 | 6:38
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